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Annabel Smith - (901342) - University of Bath SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

30.01 717  24/06/23 37th Golden Bear Meet 2023 Zagreb  1

30.13 708  24/06/23 37th Golden Bear Meet 2023 Zagreb  1

30.19 704 F 06/02/22 Kent County Championships 2022 London Aqu Cen Bromley 1

30.20 703 F 27/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Bromley 1

30.21 702 H 09/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Bromley 1

30.23 701 F 01/02/20 2020 Kent ASA Swimming Championships Crystal Palace Bromley 1

30.30 696 H 27/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Bromley 1

30.38 691 F 28/01/23 Somerset ASA County Championships 2023 Millfield  1

30.41 689 H 28/01/23 Somerset ASA County Championships 2023 Millfield  1

30.45 686 H 01/02/20 2020 Kent ASA Swimming Championships Crystal Palace Bromley 1

30.47 685 H 11/03/23 Edinburgh International 2023 Edinburgh  1

30.48 684 H 06/02/22 Kent County Championships 2022 London Aqu Cen Bromley 1

30.50 682 F 01/05/22 SE London Summer Championships 2022 Stratford  1

30.50 682 H 08/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield Bath Univ 1

30.54 680 F 05/05/19 London 2019 Long Course Summer Championships London Aquatics Cnt Bromley 1

30.64 673 H 01/05/22 SE London Summer Championships 2022 Stratford  1

30.88 658 H 27/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Bromley 1

30.93 654 H 05/05/19 London 2019 Long Course Summer Championships London Aquatics Cnt Bromley 1

30.98 651 H 14/04/19 Newham & East London L1 National Qualifying Meet London Bromley 1

31.06 646 F 19/01/19 Kent Swimming Championships 2019 London Bromley 1

31.09 644 H 19/01/19 Kent Swimming Championships 2019 London Bromley 1

32.16 582 H 05/11/17 2017 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs London Bromley 1

32.30 575 F 10/02/18 Kent Swimming Championships 2018 London Bromley 1

32.37 571 F 06/05/18 2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs Stratford Bromley 1

32.43 568 H 06/05/18 2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs Stratford Bromley 1

32.49 565 H 10/02/18 Kent Swimming Championships 2018 London Bromley 1

32.54 562 F 07/04/18 Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet Surrey Bromley 1

Page 1 / 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



32.54 562 F 07/04/18 Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet Surrey Bromley 1

32.63 557 H 26/05/18 London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open London Bromley 1

32.67 555 F 05/11/17 2017 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs London Bromley 1

32.99 539 H 11/02/17 Kent Swimming Championships London Aquatics Bromley 1

33.03 537 F 25/03/17 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Surrey Bromley 1

33.26 526 H 13/05/17 2017 London Swimming Regional AG Champs Stratford Bromley 1

33.28 525 F 11/02/17 Kent Swimming Championships London Aquatics Bromley 1

33.37 521 F 13/05/17 2017 London Swimming Regional AG Champs Stratford Bromley 1

33.90 497 F 13/02/16 Kent Swimming Championships 2016 London Bromley 1

34.05 490 F 27/05/17 2017 London Swimming May Open Meet London Bromley 1

34.12 487 H 13/02/16 Kent Swimming Championships 2016 London Bromley 1

34.19 484 H 29/05/16 ASA London Region Last Chance Meet Crystal Palace Bromley 1

34.65 465 H 17/07/16 ASA London Region End of Season Meet Crystal Palace Bromley 3

34.78 460 H 07/05/16 London Region Age Grp Summer Championships Crystal Palace Bromley 1

35.13 446 F 17/04/16 London Schools SA Championships Crystal Palace  1

35.65 427 F 20/03/16 Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Meet Crawley Bromley 1

35.74 424 F 28/02/16 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol Bromley 1

36.32 404 H 24/01/15 ISA National Swimming Championships London  3

37.04 381 H 19/07/15 Basildon & Phoenix LC End of Season Meet Basildon  3

37.58 365 H 30/05/15 London Regional Championships London  1

38.33 344 H 12/07/14 London ASA Region Sprint Meet Crystal Palace Bromley 3

40.54 290 H 01/02/14 ISA National Swimming Championships Coventry Bromley 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

30.13 708  24/06/23 37th Golden Bear Meet 2023 Zagreb  1

30.01 717  24/06/23 37th Golden Bear Meet 2023 Zagreb  1

30.50 682 H 08/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield Bath Univ 1

30.47 685 H 11/03/23 Edinburgh International 2023 Edinburgh  1

30.38 691 F 28/01/23 Somerset ASA County Championships 2023 Millfield  1

30.41 689 H 28/01/23 Somerset ASA County Championships 2023 Millfield  1

30.88 658 H 27/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Bromley 1

30.50 682 F 01/05/22 SE London Summer Championships 2022 Stratford  1

30.64 673 H 01/05/22 SE London Summer Championships 2022 Stratford  1

30.21 702 H 09/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Bromley 1

30.19 704 F 06/02/22 Kent County Championships 2022 London Aqu Cen Bromley 1

30.48 684 H 06/02/22 Kent County Championships 2022 London Aqu Cen Bromley 1

30.23 701 F 01/02/20 2020 Kent ASA Swimming Championships Crystal Palace Bromley 1

30.45 686 H 01/02/20 2020 Kent ASA Swimming Championships Crystal Palace Bromley 1

30.20 703 F 27/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Bromley 1

30.30 696 H 27/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Bromley 1

30.54 680 F 05/05/19 London 2019 Long Course Summer Championships London Aquatics Cnt Bromley 1

30.93 654 H 05/05/19 London 2019 Long Course Summer Championships London Aquatics Cnt Bromley 1

30.98 651 H 14/04/19 Newham & East London L1 National Qualifying Meet London Bromley 1

31.06 646 F 19/01/19 Kent Swimming Championships 2019 London Bromley 1

31.09 644 H 19/01/19 Kent Swimming Championships 2019 London Bromley 1

32.63 557 H 26/05/18 London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open London Bromley 1

32.37 571 F 06/05/18 2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs Stratford Bromley 1

32.43 568 H 06/05/18 2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs Stratford Bromley 1

32.54 562 F 07/04/18 Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet Surrey Bromley 1

32.30 575 F 10/02/18 Kent Swimming Championships 2018 London Bromley 1

32.49 565 H 10/02/18 Kent Swimming Championships 2018 London Bromley 1

32.67 555 F 05/11/17 2017 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs London Bromley 1

32.16 582 H 05/11/17 2017 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs London Bromley 1
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32.16 582 H 05/11/17 2017 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs London Bromley 1

34.05 490 F 27/05/17 2017 London Swimming May Open Meet London Bromley 1

33.37 521 F 13/05/17 2017 London Swimming Regional AG Champs Stratford Bromley 1

33.26 526 H 13/05/17 2017 London Swimming Regional AG Champs Stratford Bromley 1

33.03 537 F 25/03/17 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Surrey Bromley 1

33.28 525 F 11/02/17 Kent Swimming Championships London Aquatics Bromley 1

32.99 539 H 11/02/17 Kent Swimming Championships London Aquatics Bromley 1

34.65 465 H 17/07/16 ASA London Region End of Season Meet Crystal Palace Bromley 3

34.19 484 H 29/05/16 ASA London Region Last Chance Meet Crystal Palace Bromley 1

34.78 460 H 07/05/16 London Region Age Grp Summer Championships Crystal Palace Bromley 1

35.13 446 F 17/04/16 London Schools SA Championships Crystal Palace  1

35.65 427 F 20/03/16 Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Meet Crawley Bromley 1

35.74 424 F 28/02/16 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol Bromley 1

33.90 497 F 13/02/16 Kent Swimming Championships 2016 London Bromley 1

34.12 487 H 13/02/16 Kent Swimming Championships 2016 London Bromley 1

37.04 381 H 19/07/15 Basildon & Phoenix LC End of Season Meet Basildon  3

37.58 365 H 30/05/15 London Regional Championships London  1

36.32 404 H 24/01/15 ISA National Swimming Championships London  3

38.33 344 H 12/07/14 London ASA Region Sprint Meet Crystal Palace Bromley 3

40.54 290 H 01/02/14 ISA National Swimming Championships Coventry Bromley 1
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